www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Features
Specifications
Processor System
CPU Embedded Intel Celeron M processor
System Memory 1 x 200-pin SODIMM sockets, DDR 200/266 MHz up to 1 GB
System Chipset Intel 852GM GMCH/ICH4 Chipset 400 MHz FSB
BIOS AWARD™ 4 Mbit Flash BIOS

(82562GZ)
LCI BUS
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU L2 Cache Operation temp.
SOM-4486FL-M0A3E Intel Celeron M
ULV 600 MHz 512 KB 0 ~ 60° C
SOM-4486FL-S0A3E Intel Celeron M
ULV 1.0 GHz 0 KB 0 ~ 60° C
SOM-4486Z-M0A3E Intel Celeron M
ULV 600 MHz 512 KB -20 ~ 80° C
SOM-4486Z-S0A3E Intel Celeron M
ULV 1.0 GHz 0 KB -20 ~ 80° C
SOM-4486Z2-M0A3E Intel Celeron M
ULV 600 MHz 512 KB -40 ~ 85° C
SOM-4486Z2-S0A3E Intel Celeron M
ULV 1.0 GHz 0 KB -40 ~ 85° C
Development Board
Part No.
SOM-DB4400-00A2E Development Board for SOM-ETX Rev. A2